
No. 名前 タイム 順位

601 飯野 真吾 0:18:38 1

603 坂元 慎平 0:23:34 2

605 萩尾朝昭 0:24:00 3

608 坂根 久美 0:26:38 4

606 山本 亮 0:26:52 5

602 草彅 雅史 0:26:54 6

604 渋谷 幸子 0:35:26 7

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月5日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

701 今野 豪 0:36:42 1

714 山科 裕太郎 0:52:45 2

711 松本博 0:58:23 3

703 トウフォン デイドラ 1:03:20 4

706 広瀬 雅樹 1:03:48 5

712 美座哲夫 1:06:02 6

704 野下 涼太 1:07:22 7

702 竹内順子 1:18:07 8

707 松丸千紘 1:26:48 9

708 尾下 綾香 1:26:51 10

709 金谷 華帆 1:26:53 11

705 原田雅代 1:32:30 12

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月5日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

801 塩谷 信 1:18:13 1

803 中村 仁美 1:30:25 2

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月5日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

307 東尾太郎 1:33:03 1

305 中村 はるか 1:59:55 2

306 西澤 千春 2:03:46 3

301 安藤 菜子 2:11:38 4

304 中谷 舞 2:24:41 5

303 小谷 武司 2:27:00 6

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月5日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

501 竹内 誠史＆楓 0:29:39 1

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月5日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

谷川 敦 0:26:01 0:26:01

渡邊 謙二 0:23:25 0:49:26

藤本 幸次 0:26:49 1:16:15

紺谷 幸弘 0:20:48 1:37:03

立石 虫十成 0:22:31 0:22:31

八木 章人 0:28:18 0:50:49

吉田 美貫 0:25:14 1:16:03

佐々木 貴史 0:23:09 1:39:12

渡邊 典文 0:21:11 0:21:11

岡田 美佳子 0:30:48 0:51:59

篠原 達也 0:28:33 1:20:32

村越 豊 0:20:54 1:41:26

松枝 三保子 0:27:51 0:27:51

奥田 茉莉 0:32:12 1:00:03

辻本 康治 0:20:53 1:20:56

泊 寛祐 0:23:03 1:43:59

高橋 進 0:25:35 0:25:35

大森 誠 0:31:00 0:56:35

山内 俊郎 0:29:59 1:26:34

国上 隆 0:27:37 1:54:11

梨本 洋美 0:30:21 0:30:21

今野 里美 0:32:48 1:03:09

成田 理恵 0:28:44 1:31:53

白井 菜摘 0:22:21 1:54:14

脇山 愛 0:25:55 0:25:55

宮島 彩夏 0:35:43 1:01:38

福田 由貴 0:37:00 1:38:38

和田 友紀子 0:30:10 2:08:48

906 team事酔-B 7

TEAMスウェット 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年10月5日

20kmリレー

904 4th ハシリドコロ 1

903 マキシマムザジェニファー 2

902

907 team事酔-C 6

901  4th 天下一 4

905 Team事酔-Ａ 5


